  专注汽车保险丝及其附件开发与生产
ANS Bolt-on-Fuses
SPECIFICATION
Hongkong Selittel Electronic Co., Limited
Dongguan Selittel Fuses MFG. Co., Ltd
Add: Jinyinling industrial park, Hengkeng, Liaobu town, Dongguan city
Tel：0769-83218762, 22498696, 23067981

500% 0.1 s 1 s --- ---
备注： 根据使用条件的不同，以上特性也会相应的变化。
Remark： Characteristics of fuses according to use conditions may
change.
  专注汽车保险丝及其附件开发与生产
四， 产品适应标准/ Complies Standard
ISO 8820-5:2003,
UL 248 Special Purpose Fuses
五， 产品壳体颜色对照表/Case color/current rating list
Assembly P/N Case color
Cold resistance
R±10% mΩ
Current &
Voltage Rating
ANS-023 Clear 2.2 23A32V
ANS-030 Orange 1.7 30A32V
ANS-040 Green 1.25 40A32V
ANS-050 Red 0.9 50A32V
ANS-060 Yellow 0.6 60A32V
ANS-070 Brown 0.55 70A32V
ANS-080 Clear 0.5 80A32V
ANS-100 Blue 0.45 100A32V
ANS-125 Pink 0.35 125A32V
ANS-150 Grey 0.25 150A32V
ANS-175 Brown 0.22 175A32V
ANS-200 Black 0.2 200A32V
  专注汽车保险丝及其附件开发
六， 产品电流时间特性曲线
保险丝及其附件开发与生产
WW